SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
SECOND DEPARTMENT

APPELLATE DIVISION

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, March 27,

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, J.P., Austin, Miller and Maltese, JJ.

1 2016-05464
COURT: Supreme

2 2017-06021
COURT: Supreme

3 2014-06292
COURT: Supreme

4 2013-02380
COURT: Supreme

5 2017-09451
COURT: Family

6 2017-08529
COURT: Supreme

7 2016-04531
COURT: Supreme

8 2016-06611
COURT: Supreme

9 2015-12523
COURT: Supreme

2016-02557
COURT: Supreme

10 2017-04226
COURT: Supreme

11 2016-12913
COURT: Supreme

People v Drexler, Michael
COUNTY: Kings J/o:

Judgment

People of State of New York v Whitney

COUNTY: Queens J/0:

People v Daniels, Anthony
COUNTY: Kings J/o:

People v Pascall, Angus
COUNTY: Kings J/o0:

Matter of Sottilare v Fahner
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0:

Bennett v Alleyne
COUNTY: Kings J/0:

Matter of Wood v Port Washington Police District

COUNTY: Nassau J/0:

Singh v Zoria Housing LLC
COUNTY: Queens J/0:

Order

Judgment

Judgment

Order

Order

Order

Order

Matter of Kirsch v State of New York

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0:

Order

Matter of Kirsch v State of New York

COUNTY: Suffolk

Eun Suk Cho v Byung Ki Koo
COUNTY: Queens J/0:

J/0: Amended Order

Order

2018 at 10:00 aM

RENDERED :

DATED:

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 1 of 3

04/18/2016

05/15/2017

06/11/2014

02/13/2013

07/12/2017

07/18/2017

03/23/2016

05/12/2016

10/16/2015

11/05/2015

12/23/2016

Allstate Insurance Company v North Shore University Hospital as assign

COUNTY: Nassau J/0:

Order

DATED:

10/14/2016



SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

APPELLATE DIVISION

SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, March 27,

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, J.P., Austin, Miller and Maltese, JJ.

12 2015-08353
COURT: Supreme

2015-08356
COURT: Supreme

2015-08357
COURT: Supreme

2015-09076
COURT: Supreme

2015-09077
COURT: Supreme

2015-09078
COURT: Supreme

13 2017-00690
COURT: Supreme

14 2012-11415
COURT: Supreme

2014-01392
COURT: Supreme

15 2015-10841
COURT: Supreme

16 2015-12293
COURT: Supreme

17 2016-01257
COURT: Supreme

2016-05499
COURT: Supreme

18 2017-07726
COURT: Supreme

19 2016-05594
COURT: Supreme

Bottini v Bottini

COUNTY:

Dutchess J/0: Order

Bottini v Bottini

COUNTY:

Dutchess J/0: Order

Bottini v Bottini

COUNTY:

Dutchess J/0: Order

Bottini v Bottini

COUNTY:

Dutchess J/0: Order

Bottini v Bottini

COUNTY:

Dutchess J/0: Order

Bottini v Bottini

COUNTY:

Dutchess J/0: Order

Bottini v Bottini

COUNTY:

Dutchess J/0: Judgment

Ulster Savings Bank v Fiore

COUNTY:

Westchester J/0: Order

Ulster Savings Bank v Fiore

COUNTY:

Westchester J/0: Order & Judgment

2018 at 10:00 aM

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Matter of Imandt v New York State Unified Court System

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order
Heins v Public Storage
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A.

v Bank of America

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order
JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. v Bank of America
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order
Wasserman v Wasserman
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order
Grosse v Olsen
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:
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02/23/2015

06/08/2015

06/29/2015

04/27/2015

05/28/2015

05/29/2015

12/23/2016

09/27/2012

11/22/2013

08/31/2015

09/29/2015

11/24/2015

03/28/2016

06/23/2017

01/29/2016
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SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT
CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, March 27, 2018 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, J.P., Austin, Miller and Maltese, JJ.

20 2016-05856 Hawana v Carbuccia
COURT: Supreme COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED: 05/13/2016



