SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, March 27, 2018 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, J.P., Austin, Miller and Maltese, JJ.

1 2016-05464	People v Drexler, Mic	chael	RENDERED: 04/18/2016
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Judgment	
2 2017-06021 COURT: Supreme	People of State of No COUNTY: Queens	_	DATED: 05/15/2017
3 2014-06292	People v Daniels, An	thony	RENDERED: 06/11/2014
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Judgment	
4 2013-02380	People v Pascall, And	gus	RENDERED: 02/13/2013
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Judgment	
5 2017-09451 COURT: Family	Matter of Sottilare COUNTY: Suffoli		DATED: 07/12/2017
6 2017-08529 COURT: Supreme	Bennett v Alleyne COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Order	DATED: 07/18/2017
7 2016-04531	Matter of Wood v Por	t Washington Police District	DATED: 03/23/2016
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY: Nassau	J/O: Order	
8 2016-06611 COURT: Supreme	Singh v Zoria Housing COUNTY: Queens	=	DATED: 05/12/2016
9 2015-12523 COURT: Supreme	Matter of Kirsch v S COUNTY: Suffoli		DATED: 10/16/2015
2016-02557 COURT: Supreme	Matter of Kirsch v S COUNTY: Suffoli		DATED: 11/05/2015
10 2017-04226	Eun Suk Cho v Byung 1	Ki Koo	DATED: 12/23/2016
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY: Queens	J/O: Order	
11 2016-12913	Allstate Insurance County: Nassau	ompany v North Shore Univers	sity Hospital as assign
COURT: Supreme		J/O: Order	DATED: 10/14/2016

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, March 27, 2018 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, J.P., Austin, Miller and Maltese, JJ.

12 2015-08353 COURT: Supreme	Bottini v Bottini COUNTY: Dutchess	J/O: Order	DATED:	02/23/2015
2015-08356 COURT: Supreme	Bottini v Bottini COUNTY: Dutchess	J/O: Order	DATED:	06/08/2015
2015-08357 COURT: Supreme	Bottini v Bottini COUNTY: Dutchess	J/O: Order	DATED:	06/29/2015
2015-09076 COURT: Supreme	Bottini v Bottini COUNTY: Dutchess	J/O: Order	DATED:	04/27/2015
2015-09077 COURT: Supreme	Bottini v Bottini COUNTY: Dutchess	J/O: Order	DATED:	05/28/2015
2015-09078 COURT: Supreme	Bottini v Bottini COUNTY: Dutchess	J/O: Order	DATED:	05/29/2015
13 2017-00690 COURT: Supreme	Bottini v Bottini COUNTY: Dutchess	J/O: Judgment	DATED:	12/23/2016
14 2012-11415 COURT: Supreme	Ulster Savings Bank v Fiore COUNTY: Westchester		DATED:	09/27/2012
2014-01392 COURT: Supreme	Ulster Savings Bank v Fiore COUNTY: Westchester		DATED:	11/22/2013
15 2015-10841 COURT: Supreme	Matter of Imandt v New York COUNTY: Nassau	State Unified Court Sy J/O: Order	ystem DATED:	08/31/2015
16 2015-12293 COURT: Supreme	Heins v Public Storage COUNTY: Suffolk	J/O: Order	DATED:	09/29/2015
17 2016-01257 COURT: Supreme	JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. COUNTY: Nassau	v Bank of America J/O: Order	DATED:	11/24/2015
2016-05499 COURT: Supreme	JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. COUNTY: Nassau	v Bank of America J/O: Order	DATED:	03/28/2016
18 2017-07726 COURT: Supreme	Wasserman v Wasserman COUNTY: Nassau	J/O: Order	DATED:	06/23/2017
19 2016-05594 COURT: Supreme	Grosse v Olsen COUNTY: Suffolk	J/O: Order	DATED:	01/29/2016

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, March 27, 2018 at 10:00~AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, J.P., Austin, Miller and Maltese, JJ.

20 2016-05856 Hawana v Carbuccia

COURT: Supreme COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order DATED: 05/13/2016